

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22384/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 06/07/2009 in WP No.19668/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

DIR.GEN.CENTRAL INDUST.SECUR.FORCE & ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.K.MANDAL Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,stay and prayer for interim relief  
and office report )

Date: 26/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shalinder Saini, Adv.  
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. A.K. Maji, Adv.  
Mr. D.K. Maiti, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Petitioner's are given three weeks to file additional  
documents.

Post after three weeks.

(Deepak Mansukhani)  
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master