

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2500/2012

THE DIR.GEN.CENTRAL INDUST.SECUR.FORCE & ANR. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

P.K.MANDAL @ PRASANNA KUMAR MANDAL Respondent(s)

Date : 21-03-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. Shailender Saini, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand, AOR (N.P.)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list the matter after four weeks.

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
BRANCH OFFICER